16
19
22
25

o

(2)

Leon Early

(5)

Finn Roache

(10)
Jack Barrrett

(13)
James Adams

Michael Farrell
Niall Murphy

Team Mentors
Cian Monaghan
Ronan Coyne

FMfornmmelamnddd

(8)
Alexander Smyth

17
20
23
26

Naomh Padraig
Tangerine & Black

(1)

James Brisson

(3)
Noah Lynn

(6)
Johnny Lynn

(11)
Matthew Carroll

(14)
Patrick O'Connor

Sean Tighe

James McDonnell

Jack Doherty

Philip Munnelly

(4)
John Maughan ©

(7)

Cealan Loughney

(9)
Philip Munnelly

(12)
Conor Tomas

(15)
Cillian McGee

18 Eamon Kelly
21 Diarmuid Loughney
24

Micheal Roache

*

16
19
22
25

(2)
Eoghan Delaney

(5)
Glen Dooley

Eoghan Lougheny

(10)
Robert Forde

(13)
Luke Munroe

Keith Macken
Ryan Jennings
Ronan Fahy

Team Mentors

(8)

17

20

23
26

Club name
Red/Green/White

(1)

Shane Heaney

(3)
Arron Gill

(6)

Ryan Jennings

(11)
Darragh OConnor

(14)
James Tierney

Ryan Walsh
Enda Heaney
James Tierney

Fintan Hession
Padraig Flannery

(9)
Nathan Dooley (Capt)

18
21
24
27

*

(4)
Mason Walsh

(7)

Declan Joyce

(12)
Sean Corcoran

(15)
Cillian Fitzpatrick

Eoin Hession

Michael Hession
Nathan Dooley

Kevin McDonald
Sean Brennan
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